
 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV A2                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:41    TEST:HRCAV A2              Max Points/test  260 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 PINOAK PARK DESTINO       6176                    68.462                 % 

    MARIE VAN EGGLEN          68.462%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 ISLE OF HINTON            6187                    55.385                 % 

    ASHER JACKSON             55.385%                 ( 2)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   2     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:08PM 

         C:  FIONA NORMAND              Scratchings:          Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV A4                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:42    TEST:HRCAV A4              Max Points/test  310 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 PINOAK PARK DESTINO       6176                    55.484                 % 

    MARIE VAN EGGLEN          55.484%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 ISLE OF HINTON            6187 1                  51.613                 % 

    ASHER JACKSON             51.613%                 ( 2)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   2     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:08PM 

         C:  CHRIS SIEVERS              Scratchings:          Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER 

HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

HRCAV A2                                                     

HRCAV A4                                                     

 

Place  Horse / Rider                    ------PERCENT-------      --PLACINGS-- 

                                        41     42    TOTAL       41  42  CHAMP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 PINOAK PARK DESTINO         6176  68.462  55.484  123.946      1   1     1 

      MARIE VAN EGGLEN                 

  2 ISLE OF HINTON              6187  55.385  51.613  106.998      2   2     2 

      ASHER JACKSON                    

 

    Number of Competitors:  2                            5:09PM    14/12/2008 

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 1B                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:43    TEST:HRCAV 1B              Max Points/test  260 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 GALLIANO                  6235                    68.846                 % 

    FIONA BAXTER              68.846%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 MALIBU PARK MOONDUST      6278                    65.000                 % 

    KERRY BILSON              65.000%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 FOLKLORE                  6269                    64.231                 % 

    ANNEMARIE KING            64.231%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 MONARCH DISCOVERY         6251                    63.462                 % 

    BIANCA TRUDA              63.462%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 KAISER                    6159                    55.769                 % 

    LINDA TESTA               55.769%                 ( 5)                      

 

  6 WARRAWEE COUNT ON ME      6104                    53.846                 % 

    MICHELLE MARCHANT         53.846%                 ( 6)                      

 

  7 GABBY                     6148                    53.462                 % 

    JACKIE BURN               53.462%                 ( 7)                      

 

  8 BAILEY'S FLOOD            6102                    52.308                 % 

    SHARON ATKINS             52.308%                 ( 8)                      

 

  9 MINNIE                    6184 1                  51.538                 % 

    JUNE LAMB                 51.538%                 ( 9)                      

 

 10 ROXBURY IZADORA           6204                    50.000                 % 

    PAMELA HALL               50.000%                 (10)                      

 

 11 ROUGE HOMME               6213                    46.538                 % 

    MEGAN KENNEDY             46.538%                 (11)                      

 

 12 DONNERHERO                6103                    46.154                 % 

    VICTORIA GREEN            46.154%                 (12)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  12     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:09PM 

         C:  GLENDA CASTLES             Scratchings:   1      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 1E                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:44    TEST:HRCAV 1E              Max Points/test  310 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 MALIBU PARK MOONDUST      6278                    68.065                 % 

    KERRY BILSON              68.065%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 KAISER                    6159                    63.226                 % 

    LINDA TESTA               63.226%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 MONARCH DISCOVERY         6251                    62.581                 % 

    BIANCA TRUDA              62.581%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 GALLIANO                  6235                    61.935                 % 

    FIONA BAXTER              61.935%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 ROXBURY IZADORA           6204                    61.290                 % 

    PAMELA HALL               61.290%                 ( 5)                      

 

  5 FOLKLORE                  6269                    61.290                 % 

    ANNEMARIE KING            61.290%                 ( 5)                      

 

  7 GABBY                     6148                    59.355                 % 

    JACKIE BURN               59.355%                 ( 7)                      

 

  8 BAILEY'S FLOOD            6102                    58.065                 % 

    SHARON ATKINS             58.065%                 ( 8)                      

 

  9 DONNERHERO                6103                    57.097                 % 

    VICTORIA GREEN            57.097%                 ( 9)                      

 

 10 MINNIE                    6184                    56.452                 % 

    JUNE LAMB                 56.452%                 (10)                      

 

 11 WARRAWEE COUNT ON ME      6104                    55.484                 % 

    MICHELLE MARCHANT         55.484%                 (11)                      

 

 11 ROUGE HOMME               6213                    55.484                 % 

    MEGAN KENNEDY             55.484%                 (11)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  12     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:09PM 

         C:  JENNIFER SMITH             Scratchings:   1      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER 

HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

HRCAV 1B                                                     

HRCAV 1E                                                     

 

Place  Horse / Rider                    ------PERCENT-------      --PLACINGS-- 

                                        43     44    TOTAL       43  44  CHAMP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 MALIBU PARK MOONDUST        6278  65.000  68.065  133.065      2   1     1 

      KERRY BILSON                     

  2 GALLIANO                    6235  68.846  61.935  130.781      1   4     2 

      FIONA BAXTER                     

  3 MONARCH DISCOVERY           6251  63.462  62.581  126.043      4   3     3 

      BIANCA TRUDA                     

  4 KAISER                      6159  55.769  63.226  118.995      5   2     4 

      LINDA TESTA                      

  5 FOLKLORE                    6269  64.231  61.290  125.521      3   5     5 

      ANNEMARIE KING                   

  6 GABBY                       6148  53.462  59.355  112.817      7   7     6 

      JACKIE BURN                      

  7 ROXBURY IZADORA             6204  50.000  61.290  111.290     10   5     7 

      PAMELA HALL                      

  8 BAILEY'S FLOOD              6102  52.308  58.065  110.373      8   8     8 

      SHARON ATKINS                    

  9 WARRAWEE COUNT ON ME        6104  53.846  55.484  109.330      6  11     9 

      MICHELLE MARCHANT                

 10 MINNIE                      6184  51.538  56.452  107.990      9  10    10 

      JUNE LAMB                        

 11 DONNERHERO                  6103  46.154  57.097  103.251     12   9    11 

      VICTORIA GREEN                   

 12 ROUGE HOMME                 6213  46.538  55.484  102.022     11  11    12 

      MEGAN KENNEDY                    

 

    Number of Competitors: 12                            5:09PM    14/12/2008 

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 2B                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:45    TEST:HRCAV 2B              Max Points/test  220 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 INTERJET B                6230                    71.364                 % 

    SAM MC KENZIE             71.364%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 CONQUISTADORS EMPIRE      6141                    66.364                 % 

    LISA ELLERTON             66.364%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 FREEDOM VIEW BRANDY       6161                    65.000                 % 

    KELLY MCGREGOR            65.000%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 STEADY EDDIE              6129                    64.545                 % 

    DEBBIE JAENSCH            64.545%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 WATERVIEW PARK MARIANA    6123                    64.091                 % 

    MERRAN SOCHA              64.091%                 ( 5)                      

 

  5 SOLAIRE                   6135                    64.091                 % 

    TRACEY LYNE               64.091%                 ( 5)                      

 

  7 JODOCUS                   6119                    63.182                 % 

    GLENDA CASTLES            63.182%                 ( 7)                      

 

  8 HAVANA AFFAIR             6122                    59.545                 % 

    KRISTIE BLOEM             59.545%                 ( 8)                      

 

  8 IRISH PRIDE               6243                    59.545                 % 

    SHAROLYN TAYLOR           59.545%                 ( 8)                      

 

 10 TORLEA BROCKWELL          6183                    58.636                 % 

    KARLIE BUTLER             58.636%                 (10)                      

 

 11 TS COOPER                 6234                    57.727                 % 

    BELINDA MICALLEF          57.727%                 (11)                      

 

 12 ZAFIRO ZADKIEL            6208                    57.273                 % 

    PORTIA MEREKI             57.273%                 (12)                      

 

 13 THOMAS                    6131                    56.818                 % 

    CHRISTINE BYERS           56.818%                 (13)                      

 

 14 BINYA PARK BITS & PIECES  6275                    56.364                 % 

    GEMMA TRIST               56.364%                 (14)                      

 

 15 GRAYDEN GUM               6223                    55.455                 % 

    AMY ROWE                  55.455%                 (15)                      

 

 16 EMAS                      6167                    53.636                 % 

    REGINA BELL               53.636%                 (16)                      

 

 17 SCREAM                    6193                    50.909                 % 

    ROBYN SHANKLY             50.909%                 (17)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  17     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:10PM 

         C:  SALLY MIZZI                Scratchings:   8      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:   1 

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 2E                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:46    TEST:HRCAV 2E              Max Points/test  230 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 WATERVIEW PARK MARIANA    6123                    73.478                 % 

    MERRAN SOCHA              73.478%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 INTERJET B                6230                    73.043                 % 

    SAM MC KENZIE             73.043%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 THOMAS                    6131                    68.696                 % 

    CHRISTINE BYERS           68.696%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 SOLAIRE                   6135                    68.261                 % 

    TRACEY LYNE               68.261%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 JODOCUS                   6119                    67.391                 % 

    GLENDA CASTLES            67.391%                 ( 5)                      

 

  5 CONQUISTADORS EMPIRE      6141                    67.391                 % 

    LISA ELLERTON             67.391%                 ( 5)                      

 

  7 FREEDOM VIEW BRANDY       6161                    66.522                 % 

    KELLY MCGREGOR            66.522%                 ( 7)                      

 

  8 STEADY EDDIE              6129                    65.217                 % 

    DEBBIE JAENSCH            65.217%                 ( 8)                      

 

  9 HAVANA AFFAIR             6122                    64.783                 % 

    KRISTIE BLOEM             64.783%                 ( 9)                      

 

  9 TS COOPER                 6234                    64.783                 % 

    BELINDA MICALLEF          64.783%                 ( 9)                      

 

 11 TORLEA BROCKWELL          6183                    61.304                 % 

    KARLIE BUTLER             61.304%                 (11)                      

 

 12 IRISH PRIDE               6243                    60.870                 % 

    SHAROLYN TAYLOR           60.870%                 (12)                      

 

 13 GRAYDEN GUM               6223                    60.000                 % 

    AMY ROWE                  60.000%                 (13)                      

 

 14 EMAS                      6167                    58.696                 % 

    REGINA BELL               58.696%                 (14)                      

 

 15 BINYA PARK BITS & PIECES  6275                    57.826                 % 

    GEMMA TRIST               57.826%                 (15)                      

 

 16 ZAFIRO ZADKIEL            6208                    56.957                 % 

    PORTIA MEREKI             56.957%                 (16)                      

 

 17 SCREAM                    6193                    55.217                 % 

    ROBYN SHANKLY             55.217%                 (17)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  17     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:10PM 

         C:  SHELLEY DOWLING            Scratchings:   9      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER 

HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

HRCAV 2B                                                     

HRCAV 2E                                                     

 

Place  Horse / Rider                    ------PERCENT-------      --PLACINGS-- 

                                        45     46    TOTAL       45  46  CHAMP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 INTERJET B                  6230  71.364  73.043  144.407      1   2     1 

      SAM MC KENZIE                    

  2 WATERVIEW PARK MARIANA      6123  64.091  73.478  137.569      5   1     2 

      MERRAN SOCHA                     

  3 CONQUISTADORS EMPIRE        6141  66.364  67.391  133.755      2   5     3 

      LISA ELLERTON                    

  4 SOLAIRE                     6135  64.091  68.261  132.352      5   4     4 

      TRACEY LYNE                      

  5 FREEDOM VIEW BRANDY         6161  65.000  66.522  131.522      3   7     5 

      KELLY MCGREGOR                   

  6 JODOCUS                     6119  63.182  67.391  130.573      7   5     6 

      GLENDA CASTLES                   

  7 STEADY EDDIE                6129  64.545  65.217  129.762      4   8     7 

      DEBBIE JAENSCH                   

  8 THOMAS                      6131  56.818  68.696  125.514     13   3     8 

      CHRISTINE BYERS                  

  9 HAVANA AFFAIR               6122  59.545  64.783  124.328      8   9     9 

      KRISTIE BLOEM                    

 10 TS COOPER                   6234  57.727  64.783  122.510     11   9    10 

      BELINDA MICALLEF                 

 11 IRISH PRIDE                 6243  59.545  60.870  120.415      8  12    11 

      SHAROLYN TAYLOR                  

 12 TORLEA BROCKWELL            6183  58.636  61.304  119.940     10  11    12 

      KARLIE BUTLER                    

 13 GRAYDEN GUM                 6223  55.455  60.000  115.455     15  13    13 

      AMY ROWE                         

 14 ZAFIRO ZADKIEL              6208  57.273  56.957  114.230     12  16    14 

      PORTIA MEREKI                    

 15 BINYA PARK BITS & PIECES    6275  56.364  57.826  114.190     14  15    15 

      GEMMA TRIST                      

 16 EMAS                        6167  53.636  58.696  112.332     16  14    16 

      REGINA BELL                      

 17 SCREAM                      6193  50.909  55.217  106.126     17  17    17 

      ROBYN SHANKLY                    

 

    Number of Competitors: 17                            5:10PM    14/12/2008 

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 3B DIV A                                               Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:47    TEST:HRCAV 3B              Max Points/test  190 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 NORTHERN EUGENIA V11      6174                    77.368                 % 

    LUCY MC NUTT              77.368%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 AQUILAVALE DUVALLIER      6120                    75.263                 % 

    JENCIE CASTLES            75.263%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 NORTHERN TILLY            6125                    73.684                 % 

    SALLY FERBER              73.684%                 ( 3)                      

 

  3 AVOCA MYSTIQUE            6245                    73.684                 % 

    STEFANIE HALL             73.684%                 ( 3)                      

 

  5 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA         6169                    71.579                 % 

    SHARYN WYATT              71.579%                 ( 5)                      

 

  6 KAARU FLASH DUKE          6121                    68.947                 % 

    JULIE MILLS               68.947%                 ( 6)                      

 

  7 PERNOD'N'BLACK            6146                    68.421                 % 

    ALISON ROBERTSON          68.421%                 ( 7)                      

 

  8 JACH                      6163                    66.316                 % 

    AMBER CLEARY              66.316%                 ( 8)                      

 

  9 MD HOT CHOCOLATE          6114                    65.789                 % 

    BRENDA COTTER             65.789%                 ( 9)                      

 

  9 BYRNDDU MASQUE            6137                    65.789                 % 

    LISA KROPMAN              65.789%                 ( 9)                      

 

 11 RU DONNAMIA               6124 1                  63.684                 % 

    SUSAN RIGGIO              63.684%                 (11)                      

 

 12 POSTMAN PAT               6144                    62.105                 % 

    DEBBIE BOOTH              62.105%                 (12)                      

 

 12 GUNNAMATTA DOLL           6164 1                  62.105                 % 

    JEAN ROTHERHAM            62.105%                 (12)                      

 

 14 RYANDALE MAGIC DANCER     6128                    58.947                 % 

    LUCY SWAGEMAKERS          58.947%                 (14)                      

 

 15 SKANSEN DUENDE            6132                    56.842                 % 

    CARMEN LEIGH              56.842%                 (15)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  15     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:10PM 

         C:  BEV MUMFORD                Scratchings:  13      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 3E DIV A                                               Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:48    TEST:HRCAV 3E              Max Points/test  220 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 NORTHERN EUGENIA V11      6174                    71.364                 % 

    LUCY MC NUTT              71.364%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 MD HOT CHOCOLATE          6114                    66.364                 % 

    BRENDA COTTER             66.364%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 SKANSEN DUENDE            6132                    65.455                 % 

    CARMEN LEIGH              65.455%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 AQUILAVALE DUVALLIER      6120                    65.000                 % 

    JENCIE CASTLES            65.000%                 ( 4)                      

 

  4 NORTHERN TILLY            6125                    65.000                 % 

    SALLY FERBER              65.000%                 ( 4)                      

 

  6 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA         6169                    63.182                 % 

    SHARYN WYATT              63.182%                 ( 6)                      

 

  7 RU DONNAMIA               6124                    62.727                 % 

    SUSAN RIGGIO              62.727%                 ( 7)                      

 

  8 JACH                      6163                    60.909                 % 

    AMBER CLEARY              60.909%                 ( 8)                      

 

  9 BYRNDDU MASQUE            6137                    60.455                 % 

    LISA KROPMAN              60.455%                 ( 9)                      

 

  9 PERNOD'N'BLACK            6146                    60.455                 % 

    ALISON ROBERTSON          60.455%                 ( 9)                      

 

 11 AVOCA MYSTIQUE            6245                    60.000                 % 

    STEFANIE HALL             60.000%                 (11)                      

 

 12 KAARU FLASH DUKE          6121                    59.545                 % 

    JULIE MILLS               59.545%                 (12)                      

 

 13 POSTMAN PAT               6144                    59.091                 % 

    DEBBIE BOOTH              59.091%                 (13)                      

 

 14 RYANDALE MAGIC DANCER     6128                    57.727                 % 

    LUCY SWAGEMAKERS          57.727%                 (14)                      

 

 15 GUNNAMATTA DOLL           6164                    56.364                 % 

    JEAN ROTHERHAM            56.364%                 (15)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  15     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:10PM 

         C:  TARNIA HUPPARTZ            Scratchings:  13      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER 

HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

HRCAV 3B DIV A                                               

HRCAV 3E DIV A                                               

 

Place  Horse / Rider                    ------PERCENT-------      --PLACINGS-- 

                                        47     48    TOTAL       47  48  CHAMP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 NORTHERN EUGENIA V11        6174  77.368  71.364  148.732      1   1     1 

      LUCY MC NUTT                     

  2 AQUILAVALE DUVALLIER        6120  75.263  65.000  140.263      2   4     2 

      JENCIE CASTLES                   

  3 NORTHERN TILLY              6125  73.684  65.000  138.684      3   4     3 

      SALLY FERBER                     

  4 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA           6169  71.579  63.182  134.761      5   6     4 

      SHARYN WYATT                     

  5 MD HOT CHOCOLATE            6114  65.789  66.364  132.153      9   2     5 

      BRENDA COTTER                    

  6 AVOCA MYSTIQUE              6245  73.684  60.000  133.684      3  11     6 

      STEFANIE HALL                    

  7 PERNOD'N'BLACK              6146  68.421  60.455  128.876      7   9     7 

      ALISON ROBERTSON                 

  8 JACH                        6163  66.316  60.909  127.225      8   8     8 

      AMBER CLEARY                     

  9 KAARU FLASH DUKE            6121  68.947  59.545  128.492      6  12     9 

      JULIE MILLS                      

 10 RU DONNAMIA                 6124  63.684  62.727  126.411     11   7    10 

      SUSAN RIGGIO                     

 11 BYRNDDU MASQUE              6137  65.789  60.455  126.244      9   9    11 

      LISA KROPMAN                     

 12 SKANSEN DUENDE              6132  56.842  65.455  122.297     15   3    12 

      CARMEN LEIGH                     

 13 POSTMAN PAT                 6144  62.105  59.091  121.196     12  13    13 

      DEBBIE BOOTH                     

 14 GUNNAMATTA DOLL             6164  62.105  56.364  118.469     12  15    14 

      JEAN ROTHERHAM                   

 15 RYANDALE MAGIC DANCER       6128  58.947  57.727  116.674     14  14    15 

      LUCY SWAGEMAKERS                 

 

    Number of Competitors: 15                            5:10PM    14/12/2008 

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 3B DIV B                                               Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:49    TEST:HRCAV 3B              Max Points/test  190 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 CROFTNOC ILLUSION         6205                    75.263                 % 

    PAMELA HALL               75.263%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 ARCTIC ROSE               6249                    72.105                 % 

    HANNAH NEWMAN             72.105%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 KIRREWAY GRANDE           6236                    67.895                 % 

    SAM ALLEN                 67.895%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 JACKMAN                   6266                    66.842                 % 

    L HORNER                  66.842%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 SUPER TRAMP               6246                    66.316                 % 

    DIANNE WILKINSON          66.316%                 ( 5)                      

 

  6 PARKLANDS MATRIX          6210                    65.789                 % 

    LAURA DUNN                65.789%                 ( 6)                      

 

  7 BELLBRAE SALUTE           6182                    64.737                 % 

    TESS RICHARDSON           64.737%                 ( 7)                      

 

  7 KINLIETH RAGDOLL          6206                    64.737                 % 

    ANGELA DOAKE              64.737%                 ( 7)                      

 

  9 CALYPSO BELLE             6225                    61.053                 % 

    TORINA JOHNSTON           61.053%                 ( 9)                      

 

  9 GYPSY                     6264                    61.053                 % 

    ELIZABETH ROGERS          61.053%                 ( 9)                      

 

 11 TRALEE ANNA               6237                    60.526                 % 

    HOLLY TICEHURST           60.526%                 (11)                      

 

 12 RAFFIKI                   6231                    60.000                 % 

    NERELIE WADDELL           60.000%                 (12)                      

 

 13 MOZZIE                    6222                    59.474                 % 

    CAROL THORNEYCROFT        59.474%                 (13)                      

 

 14 VANDERHALL B              6195 2                  58.947                 % 

    CHARMAINE HALES           58.947%                 (14)                      

 

 14 HARLEY                    6242                    58.947                 % 

    EDITH BISHOP              58.947%                 (14)                      

 

 16 MAYBE                     6267                    57.895                 % 

    SALLY TONIOLO             57.895%                 (16)                      

 

 17 KC WONDAREE               6188                    56.316                 % 

    DENISE POPPINS            56.316%                 (17)                      

 

 18 AEA RANSOM                6209                    55.789                 % 

    MEGAN REMYN               55.789%                 (18)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  18     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:   1      Time   5:10PM 

         C:  JENNY BARTLETT             Scratchings:  10      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     



         B:                                 Retired:     

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 3E DIV B                                               Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:50    TEST:HRCAV 3E              Max Points/test  220 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 KINLIETH RAGDOLL          6206                    76.364                 % 

    ANGELA DOAKE              76.364%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 CROFTNOC ILLUSION         6205                    75.909                 % 

    PAMELA HALL               75.909%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 KIRREWAY GRANDE           6236                    74.545                 % 

    SAM ALLEN                 74.545%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 CALYPSO BELLE             6225                    73.636                 % 

    TORINA JOHNSTON           73.636%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 BELLBRAE SALUTE           6182                    72.273                 % 

    TESS RICHARDSON           72.273%                 ( 5)                      

 

  6 JACKMAN                   6266                    69.091                 % 

    L HORNER                  69.091%                 ( 6)                      

 

  7 VANDERHALL B              6195 1                  68.182                 % 

    CHARMAINE HALES           68.182%                 ( 7)                      

 

  7 MAYBE                     6267                    68.182                 % 

    SALLY TONIOLO             68.182%                 ( 7)                      

 

  9 SUPER TRAMP               6246                    67.727                 % 

    DIANNE WILKINSON          67.727%                 ( 9)                      

 

 10 MOZZIE                    6222                    67.273                 % 

    CAROL THORNEYCROFT        67.273%                 (10)                      

 

 10 HARLEY                    6242                    67.273                 % 

    EDITH BISHOP              67.273%                 (10)                      

 

 12 GYPSY                     6264                    65.909                 % 

    ELIZABETH ROGERS          65.909%                 (12)                      

 

 13 PARKLANDS MATRIX          6210                    65.455                 % 

    LAURA DUNN                65.455%                 (13)                      

 

 13 ARCTIC ROSE               6249                    65.455                 % 

    HANNAH NEWMAN             65.455%                 (13)                      

 

 15 AEA RANSOM                6209                    65.000                 % 

    MEGAN REMYN               65.000%                 (15)                      

 

 16 RAFFIKI                   6231                    63.636                 % 

    NERELIE WADDELL           63.636%                 (16)                      

 

 17 TRALEE ANNA               6237                    61.818                 % 

    HOLLY TICEHURST           61.818%                 (17)                      

 

 18 KC WONDAREE               6188                    61.364                 % 

    DENISE POPPINS            61.364%                 (18)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  18     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:   1      Time   5:10PM 

         C:  GWYN LINDSAY               Scratchings:  10      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     



         B:                                 Retired:     

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER 

HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

HRCAV 3B DIV B                                               

HRCAV 3E DIV B                                               

 

Place  Horse / Rider                    ------PERCENT-------      --PLACINGS-- 

                                        49     50    TOTAL       49  50  CHAMP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 CROFTNOC ILLUSION           6205  75.263  75.909  151.172      1   2     1 

      PAMELA HALL                      

  2 KIRREWAY GRANDE             6236  67.895  74.545  142.440      3   3     2 

      SAM ALLEN                        

  3 KINLIETH RAGDOLL            6206  64.737  76.364  141.101      7   1     3 

      ANGELA DOAKE                     

  4 JACKMAN                     6266  66.842  69.091  135.933      4   6     4 

      L HORNER                         

  5 BELLBRAE SALUTE             6182  64.737  72.273  137.010      7   5     5 

      TESS RICHARDSON                  

  6 CALYPSO BELLE               6225  61.053  73.636  134.689      9   4     6 

      TORINA JOHNSTON                  

  7 SUPER TRAMP                 6246  66.316  67.727  134.043      5   9     7 

      DIANNE WILKINSON                 

  8 ARCTIC ROSE                 6249  72.105  65.455  137.560      2  13     8 

      HANNAH NEWMAN                    

  9 PARKLANDS MATRIX            6210  65.789  65.455  131.244      6  13     9 

      LAURA DUNN                       

 10 VANDERHALL B                6195  58.947  68.182  127.129     14   7    10 

      CHARMAINE HALES                  

 11 GYPSY                       6264  61.053  65.909  126.962      9  12    11 

      ELIZABETH ROGERS                 

 12 MOZZIE                      6222  59.474  67.273  126.747     13  10    12 

      CAROL THORNEYCROFT               

 13 MAYBE                       6267  57.895  68.182  126.077     16   7    13 

      SALLY TONIOLO                    

 14 HARLEY                      6242  58.947  67.273  126.220     14  10    14 

      EDITH BISHOP                     

 15 RAFFIKI                     6231  60.000  63.636  123.636     12  16    15 

      NERELIE WADDELL                  

 16 TRALEE ANNA                 6237  60.526  61.818  122.344     11  17    16 

      HOLLY TICEHURST                  

 17 AEA RANSOM                  6209  55.789  65.000  120.789     18  15    17 

      MEGAN REMYN                      

 18 KC WONDAREE                 6188  56.316  61.364  117.680     17  18    18 

      DENISE POPPINS                   

 

    Number of Competitors: 18                            5:10PM    14/12/2008 

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 4B                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:51    TEST:HRCAV 4B              Max Points/test  170 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 KALLAROO TOPS             6166                    78.235                 % 

    ELIZA OGDEN               78.235%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 ARLI                      6165                    75.294                 % 

    CLAIR BLAUFUHS            75.294%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 MR. MONEA                 6260                    74.706                 % 

    KERRIE MURRANE            74.706%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 DANCE CHECK               6192                    74.118                 % 

    JOY TEBBINS               74.118%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 SOX                       6160                    73.529                 % 

    ANDREA SIMPSON            73.529%                 ( 5)                      

 

  6 CHARARY ZIPPED IN COCOA   6186                    72.941                 % 

    KARLI VANDERHORST         72.941%                 ( 6)                      

 

  7 SCARLETT                  6244                    72.353                 % 

    STACEY DIXON              72.353%                 ( 7)                      

 

  7 KILUJO                    6261                    72.353                 % 

    TONI BIRRER               72.353%                 ( 7)                      

 

  9 KENDALEE COSMOPOLITAN     6218                    71.765                 % 

    LEANNE TYZZER             71.765%                 ( 9)                      

 

 10 DARRACH PARK EBONY ROSE   6150                    70.588                 % 

    RACHEL RUSHBY             70.588%                 (10)                      

 

 10 JABUK FERAL JUDGE         6171                    70.588                 % 

    DURANI HART               70.588%                 (10)                      

 

 10 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH     6273                    70.588                 % 

    KAYE QHYTE                      %                 (10)                      

 

 13 MICKY                     6250                    70.000                 % 

    DOROTHY BLANKS            70.000%                 (13)                      

 

 14 TILLY                     6107                    68.235                 % 

    SYBIL THEODORE            68.235%                 (14)                      

 

 15 ANVIL PARK RASABELLE      6238                    67.647                 % 

    LYNETTE CORNISH           67.647%                 (15)                      

 

 16 JUGAH BELLE               6152                    67.059                 % 

    MICHELLE GEORGE           67.059%                 (16)                      

 

 17 GP INSPIRATION            6145                    66.471                 % 

    REBECCA TAYLOR            66.471%                 (17)                      

 

 18 AVOCA LADY                6257                    65.882                 % 

    LYN LANG                  65.882%                 (18)                      

 

 19 HOW UNCANNY               6143                    65.294                 % 

    PENNY WALTERS             65.294%                 (19)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  19     Report 



         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:10PM 

         C:  ALISON VAN WEENAN          Scratchings:   5      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 4E                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:52    TEST:HRCAV 4E              Max Points/test  180 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH     6273                    76.111                 % 

    KAYE QHYTE                      %                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 ARLI                      6165                    75.556                 % 

    CLAIR BLAUFUHS            75.556%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 KENDALEE COSMOPOLITAN     6218                    74.444                 % 

    LEANNE TYZZER             74.444%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 KALLAROO TOPS             6166                    73.333                 % 

    ELIZA OGDEN               73.333%                 ( 4)                      

 

  5 DANCE CHECK               6192                    72.222                 % 

    JOY TEBBINS               72.222%                 ( 5)                      

 

  6 HOW UNCANNY               6143                    69.444                 % 

    PENNY WALTERS             69.444%                 ( 6)                      

 

  7 CHARARY ZIPPED IN COCOA   6186                    66.667                 % 

    KARLI VANDERHORST         66.667%                 ( 7)                      

 

  7 MR. MONEA                 6260                    66.667                 % 

    KERRIE MURRANE            66.667%                 ( 7)                      

 

  9 TILLY                     6107                    66.111                 % 

    SYBIL THEODORE            66.111%                 ( 9)                      

 

 10 GP INSPIRATION            6145                    65.000                 % 

    REBECCA TAYLOR            65.000%                 (10)                      

 

 11 ANVIL PARK RASABELLE      6238                    64.444                 % 

    LYNETTE CORNISH           64.444%                 (11)                      

 

 12 SCARLETT                  6244                    63.333                 % 

    STACEY DIXON              63.333%                 (12)                      

 

 13 KILUJO                    6261                    62.778                 % 

    TONI BIRRER               62.778%                 (13)                      

 

 14 SOX                       6160                    61.111                 % 

    ANDREA SIMPSON            61.111%                 (14)                      

 

 15 MICKY                     6250 1                  60.556                 % 

    DOROTHY BLANKS            60.556%                 (15)                      

 

 16 DARRACH PARK EBONY ROSE   6150                    58.889                 % 

    RACHEL RUSHBY             58.889%                 (16)                      

 

 16 JABUK FERAL JUDGE         6171                    58.889                 % 

    DURANI HART               58.889%                 (16)                      

 

 18 AVOCA LADY                6257                    53.333                 % 

    LYN LANG                  53.333%                 (18)                      

 

 19 JUGAH BELLE               6152                    52.222                 % 

    MICHELLE GEORGE           52.222%                 (19)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:  19     Report 



         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:11PM 

         C:  CHERYL LANGSHAW            Scratchings:   5      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER 

HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

HRCAV 4B                                                     

HRCAV 4E                                                     

 

Place  Horse / Rider                    ------PERCENT-------      --PLACINGS-- 

                                        51     52    TOTAL       51  52  CHAMP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 ARLI                        6165  75.294  75.556  150.850      2   2     1 

      CLAIR BLAUFUHS                   

  2 KALLAROO TOPS               6166  78.235  73.333  151.568      1   4     2 

      ELIZA OGDEN                      

  3 DANCE CHECK                 6192  74.118  72.222  146.340      4   5     3 

      JOY TEBBINS                      

  4 MR. MONEA                   6260  74.706  66.667  141.373      3   7     4 

      KERRIE MURRANE                   

  5 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH       6273   0.000   0.000    0.000     10   1     5 

      KAYE QHYTE                       

  6 KENDALEE COSMOPOLITAN       6218  71.765  74.444  146.209      9   3     6 

      LEANNE TYZZER                    

  7 CHARARY ZIPPED IN COCOA     6186  72.941  66.667  139.608      6   7     7 

      KARLI VANDERHORST                

  8 SCARLETT                    6244  72.353  63.333  135.686      7  12     8 

      STACEY DIXON                     

  9 SOX                         6160  73.529  61.111  134.640      5  14     9 

      ANDREA SIMPSON                   

 10 KILUJO                      6261  72.353  62.778  135.131      7  13    10 

      TONI BIRRER                      

 11 TILLY                       6107  68.235  66.111  134.346     14   9    11 

      SYBIL THEODORE                   

 12 HOW UNCANNY                 6143  65.294  69.444  134.738     19   6    12 

      PENNY WALTERS                    

 13 ANVIL PARK RASABELLE        6238  67.647  64.444  132.091     15  11    13 

      LYNETTE CORNISH                  

 14 DARRACH PARK EBONY ROSE     6150  70.588  58.889  129.477     10  16    14 

      RACHEL RUSHBY                    

 14 JABUK FERAL JUDGE           6171  70.588  58.889  129.477     10  16    14 

      DURANI HART                      

 16 GP INSPIRATION              6145  66.471  65.000  131.471     17  10    16 

      REBECCA TAYLOR                   

 17 MICKY                       6250  70.000  60.556  130.556     13  15    17 

      DOROTHY BLANKS                   

 18 JUGAH BELLE                 6152  67.059  52.222  119.281     16  19    18 

      MICHELLE GEORGE                  

 19 AVOCA LADY                  6257  65.882  53.333  119.215     18  18    19 

      LYN LANG                         

 

    Number of Competitors: 19                            5:11PM    14/12/2008 

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 5B                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:53    TEST:HRCAV 5B              Max Points/test  140 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 BOX THORN GRANT           6126                    70.714                 % 

    RUMER ALDOUS              70.714%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 MR SNUFLEUPGAUS           6175                    62.143                 % 

    WENDY DAVIES              62.143%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 VENUSQUE                  6224                    58.571                 % 

    NAOMI DUKE                58.571%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 BLACKTYPE MAGIC           6263                    55.714                 % 

    AMANDA NEHLS              55.714%                 ( 4)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   4     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:11PM 

         C:  JODIE JURICI               Scratchings:   1      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

    HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

    HRCAV 5E                                                     Date 15/12/2008 

    CLASS:54    TEST:HRCAV 5E              Max Points/test  170 

 

Place  Horse / Rider            Errors -------------SCORES-------------- 

                                       E       H       C       M       B 

  1 BOX THORN GRANT           6126                    85.882                 % 

    RUMER ALDOUS              85.882%                 ( 1)                      

 

  2 MR SNUFLEUPGAUS           6175                    75.294                 % 

    WENDY DAVIES              75.294%                 ( 2)                      

 

  3 VENUSQUE                  6224                    69.412                 % 

    NAOMI DUKE                69.412%                 ( 3)                      

 

  4 BLACKTYPE MAGIC           6263                    66.471                 % 

    AMANDA NEHLS              66.471%                 ( 4)                      

 

 

 Judges: E:                            Tests Placed:   4     Report 

         H:                                     H/C:          Time   5:11PM 

         C:  JENNIFER SMITH             Scratchings:   1      Date  14/12/2008 

         M:                              Eliminated:     

         B:                                 Retired:     

 



 

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER 

HRCAV 2008 DRESSAGE FESTIVAL OPEN COMP     SUNDAY 14 DEC 2008             

HRCAV 5B                                                     

HRCAV 5E                                                     

 

Place  Horse / Rider                    ------PERCENT-------      --PLACINGS-- 

                                        53     54    TOTAL       53  54  CHAMP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 BOX THORN GRANT             6126  70.714  85.882  156.596      1   1     1 

      RUMER ALDOUS                     

  2 MR SNUFLEUPGAUS             6175  62.143  75.294  137.437      2   2     2 

      WENDY DAVIES                     

  3 VENUSQUE                    6224  58.571  69.412  127.983      3   3     3 

      NAOMI DUKE                       

  4 BLACKTYPE MAGIC             6263  55.714  66.471  122.185      4   4     4 

      AMANDA NEHLS                     

 

    Number of Competitors:  4                            5:11PM    14/12/2008 

 

 


